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COPS Winter Meet 2018 - 3ER182233 - 14/12/2018 to 16/12/2018

Results - Sunday 16th December 2018
 
Event 501  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Swindale, Jack R 1:28.59  1 1346129

SIVT 10Dickson, Oliver 1:38.94  2 1351106

KLWT 10Sturge, Rhys 1:41.23  3 1350600

PETT-EA 10Bridges, Nicholas D 1:46.44  4 1376852

PETT-EA 10Coles, Joshua R 1:48.10  5 1376850
 
Event 501  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 11Burrell, Rhys 1:24.24  1 1326613

PETT-EA 11Krolik, Mark B 1:25.97  2 1297892

FSGT 11Hall, Riley 1:26.02  3 1316724

FSGT 11Jennings, George 1:31.84  4 1316714

PETT-EA 11Thathia, Ayaz I 1:48.37  5 1380749

KLWT 11Ball, Oliver 1:57.10  6 1392768

PETT-EA 11Lewis, Archie R DQ  --- 1338513

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

SIVT 11Kadar, Janos DQ  --- 1242445

6.4 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) during the race

SLCA-ZG 11Suwarneraj, Anish DQ  --- 1279786

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

KLWT 11Yeaman, Nathan DQ  --- 1381580

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 501  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 12Martin, Joshua J 1:14.16  1 961445

PETT-EA 12Hewitt-White, Safford B 1:15.58  2 1307309

PETT-EA 12Gurev-Markovachev, Panche 1:25.20  3 1277792

SIVT 12Brookes, Connor 1:31.55  4 952880

PETT-EA 12Baranowicz, Bartosz A 1:36.58  5 1365590

SLCA-ZG 12Baziliauskas, Dziugas 1:38.40  6 1219974

KLWT 12Evans, George 1:55.08  7 1326615
 
Event 501  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 13Whiteman, George A 1:10.02  1 929738

KLWT 13Isle, Harvey 1:12.67  2 1180912

PETT-EA 13Smith, Josh L 1:15.38  3 1199096

KLWT 13Smith, Harrison 1:18.86  4 1190498

PETT-EA 13Coulson, Joel A 1:21.74  5 961438

SIVT 13Warren, Thomas 1:26.62  6 1333078

SIVT 13Clark, William 1:37.55  7 921885

FSGT 13Jenkins, Alex DQ  --- 1211775

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 501  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 14Walker, Connor J 1:05.35  1 961399

KLWT 14Oglesby, Tobias 1:07.66  2 1155058

KLWT 14Addis, Robert 1:08.57  3 832434

SLCA-ZG 14Skells, Edward 1:12.69  4 1249993

KLWT 14Evans, Ethan 1:12.78  5 1252190

SIVT 14Moore, Daniel 1:17.35  6 952884

KLWT 14Ball, Tom 1:17.70  7 1326629
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(Event 501  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

FSGT 14Clark, Aidan 1:21.65  8 1178732
 
Event 501  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 15Shaw, Oliver 1:24.04  1 847038
 
Event 501  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Lammas, Jake 1:10.82  1 826132

SIVT 16Taylor, Evan 1:11.61  2 908828

SIVT 16Clark, Stanley 1:13.74  3 921884

FSGT 16Beecroft, Tristan 1:14.55  4 1138780
 
Event 501  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 17Ryan, Fraser 1:06.20  1 528574

KLWT 17Isle, Jacob 1:06.35  2 934377
 
Event 502  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Cimermanova, Vanesa 1:22.70  1 1368584

PETT-EA 10Minett, Olivia 1:24.46  2 1357403

PETT-EA 10Clements, Tilda F 1:24.51  3 1380754

KLWT 10Marcinek, Wiktoria 1:33.57  4 1255947

PETT-EA 10Coles, Caitlin M 1:40.70  5 1376851

SIVT 10Stevenson, Roise 1:41.38  6 1247199

PETT-EA 10Peacock, Rosie L 1:43.60  7 1233192

SLCA-ZG 10Siggee, Erin M 1:45.34  8 1315186

PETT-EA 10Gyselings, Indya R 2:01.36  9 1297897

PETT-EA 10Hannon, Holly E 2:05.32  10 1341013

KLWT 10Grigutyte, Laima DQ  --- 1375841

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

SLCA-ZG 10Odell, Zara-Jayne DQ  --- 1171439

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 502  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 11Donovan, Megan G 1:17.22  1 1283378

PETT-EA 11Davis, Lilly K 1:19.30  2 1199099

PETT-EA 11Chapman, Eleanor G 1:22.92  3 1219655

PETT-EA 11Dorman, Leah 1:23.47  4 1242337

FSGT 11Mather, Isobel 1:23.99  5 1316719

KLWT 11Bellamy, Chloe 1:26.71  6 1286936

FSGT 11High, Annie 1:30.77  7 1316713

KLWT 11Sturge, Jamie 1:31.79  8 1295418

PETT-EA 11Berry, Amy L 1:33.73  9 1408094

KLWT 11Skittrell, Olivia 1:35.80  10 1283823

KLWT 11Lauder, Elyn 1:38.12  11 1403210

KLWT 11Woodrow, Erin 1:38.42  12 1381589

PETT-EA 11Betik, Erin C 1:38.94  13 1286363

SLCA-ZG 11Bowman, Lilli 1:40.40  14 1171444

PETT-EA 11Bal, Julia 1:41.54  15 1338509

SIVT 11Ward, Gracie 1:49.78  16 980638
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Event 502  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 12Finch, Beatrice 1:17.59  1 1301060

PETT-EA 12Normington, Ella M 1:21.72  2 1233566

KLWT 12Nicholson, Abigail 1:23.79  3 1243089

SIVT 12Dunn, Amelia 1:23.96  4 1140058

FSGT 12Pauffley, Ella 1:26.13  5 1398539

KLWT 12Kidman, Esmie 1:30.72  6 1295415

KLWT 12Liddell, Chloe 1:31.28  7 1243077

KLWT 12Dockerty, Amelie 1:32.82  8 1348337

KLWT 12Campbell, Andrea 1:36.74  9 1326625

KLWT 12Doig, Sophie 1:38.82  10 1213425

SIVT 12Boag-Kwong, Lydia 1:41.25  11 921879

PETT-EA 12Pearce, Millie R DQ  --- 965869

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 502  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 13Croker, Emma 1:08.83  1 1171442

KLWT 13Wightman, Leah 1:10.28  2 1213424

PETT-EA 13Willis, Hannah L 1:10.94  3 1160884

PETT-EA 13Shaw, Jess E 1:11.76  4 981550

PETT-EA 13Mahoney, Jessica J 1:11.95  5 1146023

PETT-EA 13Paget, Amy L 1:15.94  6 1182792

FSGT 13High, Lily 1:23.13  7 1211771

PETT-EA 13Tuffnell, Jemima M 1:28.31  8 1216207
 
Event 502  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 14Hubbard, Astrid 1:11.53  1 976135

SLCA-ZG 14Saines, Dusty 1:12.04  2 857073

KLWT 14Vitginyte, Meda 1:15.06  3 1298381

SLCA-ZG 14Ubaviciute, Andre 1:17.19  4 1249987

FSGT 14Baird, Nia 1:19.39  5 1138776

KLWT 14Clayton, Elise 1:20.16  6 1243080

PETT-EA 14Mouzoures, Irini 1:27.63  7 1357405

PETT-EA 14Ilett, Isabel R 1:28.62  8 1199104

SIVT 14Taylor, Maisie DQ  --- 1305196

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 502  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 15Mount, Lara-Grace 1:06.42  1 1186962

PETT-EA 15Tasker, Katie L 1:16.73  2 1239468

SIVT 15Norman, Ciera 1:17.60  3 1109022

FSGT 15Clitheroe, Yasmine 1:22.90  4 837218

PETT-EA 15Borgognoni, Lilly M 1:23.05  5 961408

FSGT 15Povey, Elke 1:28.96  6 1120914

SIVT 15Cowburn, Imogen 1:42.14  7 1277746
 
Event 502  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Johnson, Rachael 1:10.56  1 972117

SIVT 16Woods, Mia 1:20.56  2 1362159

KLWT 16Farnsworth, Ella 1:21.81  3 947023

SLCA-ZG 16Blackbourn, Ellie 1:25.29  4 875238
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Event 503  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG  9Lamb, Frank 35.33  1 1264183

SLCA-ZG  9Evans, Aidan 37.60  2 1344283

HUNT  9Rehus, Csanad 38.28  3 1352067

SIVT  9Kadar, Norbert 39.08  4 1242444

FSGT  9Jennings, Edward 41.02  5 1384813

FSGT  9Andrew, William 44.44  6 1414060

KLWT  9Jagger, Thomas-Arthur 48.31  7 1375836

SLCA-ZG  9Vere, William 49.62  8 1389175

PETT-EA  9Peacock, Joe 58.93  9 1346127
 
Event 503  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Dearing, Orlando E 33.69  1 1349032

PETT-EA 10Swindale, Jack R 37.07  *2 1346129

PETT-EA 10Hewitt, Eden J 37.07  *2 1368589

SIVT 10Dickson, Oliver 39.14  4 1351106

SLCA-ZG 10Hyden, Nathan M 40.24  5 1393991

PETT-EA 10Coles, Joshua R 41.89  6 1376850

KLWT 10Sturge, Rhys 45.90  7 1350600
 
Event 503  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 11Sorrell, Oliver 32.03  1 982572

SIVT 11Kadar, Janos 33.53  2 1242445

PETT-EA 11Krolik, Mark B 35.40  3 1297892

KLWT 11Yeaman, Nathan 36.78  4 1381580

SLCA-ZG 11Suwarneraj, Anish 39.07  5 1279786

PETT-EA 11Lewis, Archie R 40.30  6 1338513

KLWT 11Malton, Harry 40.95  7 1348343

KLWT 11Ball, Oliver 41.28  8 1392768

PETT-EA 11Thathia, Ayaz I 45.01  9 1380749
 
Event 503  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 12Martin, Joshua J 28.48  1 961445

KLWT 12Ostil, Kyle 28.92  2 1266037

PETT-EA 12Hewitt-White, Safford B 29.79  3 1307309

SLCA-ZG 12Anbazhagan, Nitesh 31.30  4 1249984

KLWT 12Tkacenko, Nedas 31.48  5 1381587

PETT-EA 12Peacock, Jamie M 32.08  6 1199103

PETT-EA 12Gurev-Markovachev, Panche 32.45  7 1277792

PETT-EA 12Tajer, Ismail E 32.49  8 1271600

SIVT 12Stevenson, Tiernan 33.80  9 1215259

SIVT 12Brookes, Connor 34.69  10 952880

FSGT 12Clark, Euan 37.25  11 1296761

PETT-EA 12Lefevre, Jack E 37.85  12 1338515

SLCA-ZG 12Baziliauskas, Dziugas 39.15  13 1219974

PETT-EA 12Baranowicz, Bartosz A 40.67  14 1365590

KLWT 12Evans, George 41.88  15 1326615
 
Event 503  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 13Whiteman, George A 28.19  1 929738

SIVT 13Tunstall, Luke 29.43  2 899893
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(Event 503  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 13Isle, Harvey 29.79  3 1180912

SIVT 13Coleman, William 30.50  4 1278944

FSGT 13Barnard, Tom 31.18  5 1280866

KLWT 13Smith, Harrison 31.26  6 1190498

PETT-EA 13Smith, Josh L 31.28  7 1199096

HUNT 13Allen, Alex 31.30  8 1284886

SIVT 13Marshall, Joshua 31.61  9 1106773

FSGT 13Webb, Max 31.87  10 1260657

FSGT 13Beecroft, Joshua 31.89  11 1138783

PETT-EA 13Coulson, Joel A 32.16  12 961438

FSGT 13Jenkins, Alex 33.05  13 1211775

FSGT 13Titman, Joshua 35.43  14 1387928

SIVT 13Clark, William 35.49  15 921885
 
Event 503  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 14Addis, Robert 26.74  1 832434

PETT-EA 14Walker, Connor J 27.66  2 961399

KLWT 14Oglesby, Tobias 27.89  3 1155058

KLWT 14Ball, Tom 27.90  4 1326629

KLWT 14Evans, Ethan 28.97  5 1252190

SLCA-ZG 14Garlike, Lucas 29.24  6 1370202

KLWT 14Drage, Jack 30.49  7 1167134

FSGT 14Clark, Aidan 30.87  8 1178732

SIVT 14Woods, Harvey 31.51  9 858266
 
Event 503  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 15Newson, Matt P 26.92  1 961407

SIVT 15Offord, Toby 27.66  2 1298214

KLWT 15Shaw, Oliver 34.42  3 847038

SIVT 15Chapman-Strong, Bryn 34.84  4 843371
 
Event 503  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Lammas, Jake 25.92  1 826132

HUNT 16Thacker, Connor 26.69  2 864742

KLWT 16Randall, Alfie 27.99  3 1104226

FSGT 16Beecroft, Tristan 29.04  4 1138780

SIVT 16Jackson, Harper 29.28  5 811361

SIVT 16Taylor, Evan 29.50  6 908828

SIVT 16Clark, Stanley 29.71  7 921884
 
Event 503  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 17Isle, Jacob 26.05  1 934377

KLWT 17Harris, Oliver 26.07  2 779889

KLWT 17Ryan, Fraser 26.34  3 528574

SIVT 23Davis, Thomas 26.45  4 245951

KLWT 18Florance, Alex 26.81  5 826142

SLCA-ZG 17Blanchard, Luke 27.42  6 913020

SIVT 18Clark, Frederick 27.51  7 921883
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Event 504  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG  9Walker, Isobel 38.83  1 1279788

KLWT  9Ostil, Karylle 39.29  2 1403203

FSGT  9Pye, Hannah 39.33  3 1398536

PETT-EA  9Mahoney, Isabella M 41.78  4 1297899

FSGT  9Haselwimmer, Rowan 42.79  5 1398542

KLWT  9Vitginyte, Emilija 42.82  6 1405867

SLCA-ZG  9O'Flaherty-Bland, Olivia 43.75  7 1320890

SIVT  9Gallagher, Anna 43.93  8 1357205

SIVT  9O'Dell, Ruby 45.97  9 1331012

SLCA-ZG  9Briggs, Emily 47.16  10 1184512

FSGT  9Mather, Amelia 50.28  11 1365784

KLWT  9Evans, Charlotte 55.32  12 1403209

PETT-EA  9Ivanova, Aleksandra H 57.81  13 1435351

KLWT  9Greenwood, Alisha 58.01  14 1403206
 
Event 504  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Cimermanova, Vanesa 33.39  1 1368584

PETT-EA 10Mahoney, Olivia R 33.64  2 1277797

PETT-EA 10Clements, Tilda F 34.44  3 1380754

PETT-EA 10Minett, Olivia 34.69  4 1357403

KLWT 10Marcinek, Wiktoria 38.32  5 1255947

FSGT 10Richardson, Jessica 38.74  6 1398538

SIVT 10Stevenson, Roise 38.78  7 1247199

KLWT 10Grigutyte, Laima 39.59  8 1375841

KLWT 10Jones, Megan 41.10  9 1387693

KLWT 10Snell, Dani 41.27  10 1345479

SLCA-ZG 10Siggee, Erin M 42.22  11 1315186

PETT-EA 10Coles, Caitlin M 42.39  12 1376851

PETT-EA 10Peacock, Rosie L 44.74  13 1233192

HUNT 10Brace, Ruby 45.20  14 1386073

HUNT 10Shears, Amelia 46.45  15 1336603

PETT-EA 10Gyselings, Indya R 47.91  16 1297897

SLCA-ZG 10Odell, Zara-Jayne 48.57  17 1171439

PETT-EA 10Hannon, Holly E 50.85  18 1341013

KLWT 10Doig, Olivia 53.70  19 1334044
 
Event 504  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 11Shaw, Charlotte J 32.17  1 981551

PETT-EA 11Davis, Lilly K 32.23  2 1199099

PETT-EA 11Krishnakumar, Prathika 33.41  3 1282093

PETT-EA 11Donovan, Megan G 33.54  4 1283378

FSGT 11High, Annie 34.17  5 1316713

PETT-EA 11Stevens-Wood, Phoebe H 34.24  6 1111885

PETT-EA 11Dorman, Leah 34.82  7 1242337

KLWT 11Bellamy, Chloe 36.78  8 1286936

PETT-EA 11Bal, Julia 38.15  9 1338509

SIVT 11Woods, Libby 38.20  10 924346

KLWT 11Skittrell, Olivia 38.44  11 1283823

KLWT 11Woodrow, Erin 38.49  12 1381589

KLWT 11Sturge, Jamie 38.57  13 1295418

SIVT 11Marshall, Isabella 39.33  14 1106772
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(Event 504  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SIVT 11Ward, Gracie 40.12  15 980638

SLCA-ZG 11Bowman, Lilli 40.19  16 1171444

KLWT 11Clayton, Rhianna 40.25  17 1326617

PETT-EA 11Berry, Amy L 40.40  18 1408094

PETT-EA 11Betik, Erin C 42.06  19 1286363
 
Event 504  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 12Strickland, Anya 32.12  1 916903

PETT-EA 12Normington, Ella M 32.44  2 1233566

SLCA-ZG 12Ciuberkyte, Charlotte 33.11  3 1219971

SIVT 12Taylor, Millie 33.43  4 1172824

SIVT 12Dodge, Charlotte 33.57  5 1278530

PETT-EA 12Pearce, Millie R 33.83  6 965869

KLWT 12Nicholson, Abigail 34.55  7 1243089

KLWT 12Kidman, Esmie 35.17  8 1295415

KLWT 12Jones, Bethan 36.46  9 1387694

KLWT 12Campbell, Andrea 38.67  10 1326625

KLWT 12Doig, Sophie 39.26  11 1213425

KLWT 12Collins, Libby 40.89  12 1313024

KLWT 12Grimes, Lauren 41.38  13 1352668

SIVT 12Boag-Kwong, Lydia 41.39  14 921879

FSGT 12Pauffley, Ella DQ  --- 1398539

4.4 Start before starting signal

KLWT 12Dockerty, Amelie DQ  --- 1348337

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 504  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 13Croker, Emma 28.15  1 1171442

SIVT 13Taylor, Ciara 28.51  2 1145452

PETT-EA 13Shaw, Jess E 29.13  3 981550

SLCA-ZG 13Briggs, Mollie 29.83  4 899411

SIVT 13Freeman, Anna 29.89  5 1350359

PETT-EA 13Willis, Hannah L 29.94  6 1160884

PETT-EA 13Paget, Amy L 31.04  7 1182792

KLWT 13Wightman, Leah 31.12  8 1213424

PETT-EA 13Mahoney, Jessica J 31.20  9 1146023

SIVT 13Woods, Sian 32.18  10 1406779

PETT-EA 13Tuffnell, Jemima M 34.08  11 1216207

SLCA-ZG 13Blanchard, Naomi 35.10  12 974384

SIVT 13Flynn, Ingrid 36.86  13 1203988

KLWT 13England, Elizabeth 37.62  14 1218400
 
Event 504  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 14Maliauskaite, Aurinija 28.43  1 1152880

PETT-EA 14Lee, Olivia C 29.27  2 872138

SLCA-ZG 14Saines, Dusty 29.79  3 857073

KLWT 14Hubbard, Astrid 29.90  *4 976135

SIVT 14Spencer, Georgia 29.90  *4 1290792

KLWT 14Drew, Katie 30.12  6 1104280

SIVT 14Flynn, Charlotte 30.13  7 1203989

SLCA-ZG 14Ubaviciute, Andre 30.39  8 1249987
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(Event 504  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

FSGT 14Baird, Nia 30.72  9 1138776

SLCA-ZG 14Skells, Esther 30.76  10 1249992

KLWT 14Vitginyte, Meda 31.68  11 1298381

KLWT 14Clayton, Elise 32.80  12 1243080

PETT-EA 14Ilett, Isabel R 33.66  13 1199104

KLWT 14Curl, Erin 34.04  14 1243079

SIVT 14Taylor, Maisie 36.94  15 1305196
 
Event 504  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 15Mount, Lara-Grace 28.74  1 1186962

PETT-EA 15McLoughlin, Kate F 29.53  2 912710

PETT-EA 15Tasker, Katie L 30.71  3 1239468

SIVT 15Newstead, Connie 31.14  4 883823

SIVT 15Norman, Ciera 32.18  5 1109022

FSGT 15Povey, Elke 32.99  6 1120914

SIVT 15Warren, Katie 33.14  7 1262751

PETT-EA 15Borgognoni, Lilly M 34.43  8 961408

FSGT 15Clitheroe, Yasmine 34.73  *9 837218

HUNT 15Shears, Caitlyn 34.73  *9 122257

SIVT 15Cowburn, Imogen 38.35  11 1277746
 
Event 504  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Johnson, Rachael 29.95  1 972117

SIVT 16Turner, Sophie 29.99  2 1147357

PETT-EA 16Martin, Charlotte L 30.65  3 892644

SIVT 16Woods, Mia 30.89  4 1362159

SIVT 16Ella, Lucy 31.99  5 492152

KLWT 16Farnsworth, Ella 32.53  6 947023

SLCA-ZG 16Blackbourn, Ellie 33.00  7 875238
 
Event 504  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SIVT 28Thomson, Cathryn 28.52  1 20409

KLWT 21O'Brien, Sarah 28.80  2 445702

SIVT 17Coleman, Amy 29.58  3 830968

SIVT 17Newstead, Georgia 30.14  4 769681
 
Event 505  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

HUNT  9Rehus, Csanad 3:38.21  1 1352067

SLCA-ZG  9Vere, William DQ  --- 1389175

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

SLCA-ZG  9Lamb, Frank DQ  --- 1264183

8.1 Body not on breast during swim or when leaving wall after turn (ex when executing turn
 
Event 505  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Dearing, Orlando E 3:04.49  1 1349032

SLCA-ZG 10Hyden, Nathan M 3:40.31  2 1393991

KLWT 10Sturge, Rhys 3:51.73  3 1350600

PETT-EA 10Coles, Joshua R DQ  --- 1376850

9.2 Body not returned to breast during freestyle leg before kick or stroke performed - IM
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(Event 505  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Bridges, Nicholas D DQ  --- 1376852

9.2 Body not returned to breast during freestyle leg before kick or stroke performed - IM
 
Event 505  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 11Sorrell, Oliver 2:59.19  1 982572

KLWT 11Burrell, Rhys 3:02.75  2 1326613

FSGT 11Hall, Riley 3:14.15  3 1316724

PETT-EA 11Paz, Tomás F 3:23.63  4 1307308

KLWT 11Yeaman, Nathan 3:25.21  5 1381580

KLWT 11Malton, Harry 3:35.59  6 1348343

KLWT 11Ball, Oliver 4:04.79  7 1392768

PETT-EA 11Krolik, Mark B DQ  --- 1297892

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly
 
Event 505  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 12Martin, Joshua J 2:40.41  1 961445

KLWT 12Ostil, Kyle 2:48.62  2 1266037

SLCA-ZG 12Anbazhagan, Nitesh 2:49.26  3 1249984

PETT-EA 12Peacock, Jamie M 2:51.33  4 1199103

PETT-EA 12Tajer, Ismail E 2:54.39  5 1271600

KLWT 12Evans, George 3:57.02  6 1326615

PETT-EA 12Gurev-Markovachev, Panche DQ  --- 1277792

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands - breast

PETT-EA 12Hewitt-White, Safford B DQ  --- 1307309

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated - breast
 
Event 505  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 13Whiteman, George A 2:25.38  1 929738

KLWT 13Isle, Harvey 2:37.51  2 1180912

PETT-EA 13Smith, Josh L DQ  --- 1199096

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane - breast
 
Event 505  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 14Walker, Connor J 2:26.08  1 961399

KLWT 14Addis, Robert 2:30.44  2 832434

SLCA-ZG 14Skells, Edward 2:36.26  3 1249993

KLWT 14Oglesby, Tobias 2:38.41  4 1155058

KLWT 14Ball, Tom 2:42.91  5 1326629

KLWT 14Evans, Ethan 2:43.13  6 1252190
 
Event 505  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 15Newson, Matt P 2:29.54  1 961407

KLWT 15Shaw, Oliver 3:13.31  2 847038
 
Event 505  Boys 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Randall, Alfie 2:26.24  1 1104226

KLWT 16Lammas, Jake 2:29.18  2 826132

HUNT 16Thacker, Connor 2:35.88  3 864742
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Event 505  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 17Blanchard, Luke 2:18.85  1 913020

KLWT 17Isle, Jacob 2:25.67  2 934377

KLWT 17Harris, Oliver 2:33.17  3 779889
 
Event 506  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA  9Mahoney, Isabella M 3:57.21  1 1297899
 
Event 506  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 10Mahoney, Olivia R 2:54.49  1 1277797

PETT-EA 10Minett, Olivia 3:02.41  2 1357403

PETT-EA 10Cimermanova, Vanesa 3:03.40  3 1368584

PETT-EA 10Clements, Tilda F 3:09.41  4 1380754

KLWT 10Marcinek, Wiktoria 3:21.79  5 1255947

PETT-EA 10Peacock, Rosie L 3:43.56  6 1233192

PETT-EA 10Coles, Caitlin M 3:50.73  7 1376851

KLWT 10Jones, Megan 3:53.50  8 1387693

KLWT 10Snell, Dani DQ  --- 1345479

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

KLWT 10Doig, Olivia DQ  --- 1334044

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

KLWT 10Grigutyte, Laima DQ  --- 1375841

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 506  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 11Shaw, Charlotte J 2:48.67  1 981551

PETT-EA 11Davis, Lilly K 2:51.51  2 1199099

PETT-EA 11Dorman, Leah 2:59.52  3 1242337

PETT-EA 11Chapman, Eleanor G 3:00.13  4 1219655

PETT-EA 11Donovan, Megan G 3:00.99  5 1283378

PETT-EA 11Stevens-Wood, Phoebe H 3:13.81  6 1111885

KLWT 11Skittrell, Olivia 3:13.95  7 1283823

FSGT 11Mather, Isobel 3:19.24  8 1316719

KLWT 11Sturge, Jamie 3:23.89  9 1295418

PETT-EA 11Betik, Erin C 3:27.63  10 1286363

KLWT 11Lauder, Elyn 3:28.29  11 1403210

SLCA-ZG 11Gosling, Isobel DQ  --- 1328080

6.5 Did not touch the wall during the turn - back

KLWT 11Clayton, Rhianna DQ  --- 1326617

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 506  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 12Finch, Beatrice 2:48.45  1 1301060

SLCA-ZG 12Strickland, Anya 2:53.87  2 916903

PETT-EA 12Normington, Ella M 2:54.54  3 1233566

KLWT 12Liddell, Chloe 3:00.20  4 1243077

PETT-EA 12Pearce, Millie R 3:00.31  5 965869

KLWT 12Nicholson, Abigail 3:04.85  6 1243089

KLWT 12Kidman, Esmie 3:05.96  7 1295415

KLWT 12Campbell, Andrea 3:35.60  8 1326625

KLWT 12Collins, Libby 3:36.89  9 1313024
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(Event 506  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 12Grimes, Lauren DQ  --- 1352668

9.4 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

KLWT 12Doig, Sophie DQ  --- 1213425

8.3 Breaststroke kick used (legal in Masters Competitions) - fly
 
Event 506  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

PETT-EA 13Willis, Hannah L 2:35.49  1 1160884

PETT-EA 13Shaw, Jess E 2:35.67  2 981550

SLCA-ZG 13Briggs, Mollie 2:39.87  3 899411

PETT-EA 13Paget, Amy L 2:40.76  4 1182792

PETT-EA 13Tuffnell, Jemima M 2:58.80  5 1216207

SLCA-ZG 13Blanchard, Naomi 3:01.73  6 974384

KLWT 13England, Elizabeth 3:28.10  7 1218400
 
Event 506  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 14Cookson, Ellisha 2:29.64  1 974382

SLCA-ZG 14Maliauskaite, Aurinija 2:32.60  2 1152880

PETT-EA 14Lee, Olivia C 2:32.93  3 872138

SLCA-ZG 14Saines, Dusty 2:38.00  4 857073

SLCA-ZG 14Skells, Esther 2:40.37  5 1249992

KLWT 14Curl, Erin 2:56.63  6 1243079

FSGT 14Baird, Nia 2:57.96  7 1138776

KLWT 14Clayton, Elise 3:03.86  8 1243080

PETT-EA 14Ilett, Isabel R 3:14.82  9 1199104
 
Event 506  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 15Mount, Lara-Grace 2:35.85  1 1186962

PETT-EA 15Dennis, Beth H 2:38.83  2 547446

PETT-EA 15Borgognoni, Lilly M 3:06.76  3 961408

HUNT 15Shears, Caitlyn 3:14.86  4 122257

PETT-EA 15Tasker, Katie L DQ  --- 1239468

5.2 Did not touch the wall at the turn or finish - free
 
Event 506  Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Farnsworth, Ella 2:54.41  1 947023

PETT-EA 16Martin, Charlotte L 2:56.95  2 892644
 
Event 506  Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 21O'Brien, Sarah 2:30.90  1 445702
 
Event 510  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 14Addis, Robert 26.50  1 832434

PETT-EA 14Walker, Connor J 26.59  2 961399

KLWT 14Ball, Tom 27.56  3 1326629

KLWT 14Oglesby, Tobias 28.18  4 1155058

PETT-EA 13Whiteman, George A 28.47  5 929738

PETT-EA 12Martin, Joshua J 28.51  6 961445
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Event 511  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

SLCA-ZG 13Croker, Emma 27.88  1 1171442

SLCA-ZG 14Maliauskaite, Aurinija 28.27  2 1152880

SIVT 13Taylor, Ciara 28.59  3 1145452

PETT-EA 14Lee, Olivia C 28.79  4 872138

PETT-EA 13Shaw, Jess E 29.09  5 981550

SLCA-ZG 14Saines, Dusty 30.05  6 857073
 
Event 512  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 16Lammas, Jake 25.89  1 826132

KLWT 17Harris, Oliver 26.04  2 779889

KLWT 17Isle, Jacob 26.05  3 934377

KLWT 17Ryan, Fraser 26.38  4 528574

SIVT 23Davis, Thomas 26.61  5 245951

HUNT 16Thacker, Connor 27.00  6 864742
 
Event 513  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

KLWT 15Mount, Lara-Grace 28.30  1 1186962

KLWT 21O'Brien, Sarah 28.38  2 445702

SIVT 28Thomson, Cathryn 28.49  3 20409

PETT-EA 15McLoughlin, Kate F 29.03  4 912710

KLWT 16Johnson, Rachael 29.54  5 972117

SIVT 17Coleman, Amy 29.98  6 830968


